
Estafetteloop - General classification
Start time : 06-09-2024 19:00:33

The result is complete

Rang Team Participant 1 Participant 2 Distance Category

1 Team 4 Xander Zeleznik (M) Korneel Weekers (M) 17675 meters Men -80

2 Team 8 Tijs Vervalle (M) Arthur Swinnen (M) 17550 meters Men -80

3 Team 3 Niels Adang (M) Michiel Van Den Bempt (M) 17450 meters Men -80

4 Team 19 Ruben Wagemans (M) Kjelle Vertessen (M) 16850 meters Men -80

5 Team 17 Koen Vangrieken (M) Jo Ruymen (M) 15980 meters Men +80

6 Team 1 Silke Cuyx (V) Bram Rouffa (M) 15700 meters Mixed -80

7 Team 39 Sam Aerts (M) Gert Lenaers (M) 15575 meters Men +100

8 Team 14 Geert Vuurstaek (M) Erwin Thijs (M) 15476 meters Men +80

9 Team 33 Gert Moermans (M) Tom Vandendyck (M) 15359 meters Men +80

10 Team 27 Siebe  Vandewal  (M) Berre Segers (M) 15275 meters Youth

11 Team 21 Leentje Hellemans  (V) Joke Hellemans  (V) 15250 meters Women +80

12 Team 10 Senne Wolfs  (M) Sally  Dreesen (V) 15250 meters Mixed -80

13 Team 41 Linde Rappé  (V) Olivier Diels (M) 15200 meters Mixed +80

14 Team 9 Mieke Creemers (V) Sam Van Gelder (M) 15150 meters Mixed -80

15 Team 31 Raoul Spronken (M) Michel Deckers (M) 14990 meters Men +100

16 Team 20 Niky Claessens (M) Sarah  Collette (V) 14940 meters Mixed +80

17 Team 43 Steffen Jacobs (M) Rudi Roox (M) 14880 meters Men +80

18 Team 37 Ludo Werckx (M) Rudi Neven (M) 14675 meters Men +120

19 Team 25 Ylva Vertessen (V) Lisse Francart (V) 14483 meters Women -80

20 Team 7 Jorge Beusen (M) Bart Nassen (M) 14427 meters Men +80

21 Team 36 Jada Tureluren (V) Doutzen Tureluren (V) 14414 meters Youth

22 Team 11 Wouter Ruymen (M) Michel Ruymen (M) 13930 meters Men +100

23 Team 13 Elsje Bollen (V) Nathalie Van Oosterwijck (V) 13900 meters Women +80

24 Team 34 Loïc Moermans (M) Pauline Vanhees (V) 13775 meters Youth

25 Team 5 Nathalie Mellemans (V) Debora Nouwen (V) 13325 meters Women -80

26 Team 23 Charlotte  Steegen  (V) Fien  Royen  (V) 13325 meters Youth

27 Team 38 Sylvain Oger (M) Emilie Oger (V) 13286 meters Mixed -80

28 Team 26 Sebastiaan  Vanderhaeghe  (M) Renée Stevens (V) 13050 meters Youth

29 Team 15 Dennis Thysen (M) Joyce Verschueren (V) 12950 meters Mixed -80

30 Team 29 Kris Govaerts (M) Pieter Govaerts (M) 12675 meters Men +100

31 Team 35 Hanne Rouffa (V) Nina Dubois (V) 12625 meters Women -80

32 Team 18 Romain Uitdebroeks (M) Greta Philippaerts (V) 12465 meters Mixed +120

33 Team 42 Domenico  Di Vito  (M) Gilbert  Permentier  (M) 11980 meters Men +120

34 Team 30 Maja Van Zand (V) Bea Strouwen (V) 11960 meters Women +120

35 Team 6 Jimmy Deckers (M) Steegmans Lotte (V) 11675 meters Mixed -80

36 Team 22 Ianthe Bauduin (V) Linda Smets (V) 11625 meters Women +80

37 Team 32 Valerie Mattheussens (V) Nele Meermans (V) 11349 meters Women +80

38 Team 16 Katleen Moors (V) Hendrik Van Dael (M) 11325 meters Mixed -80



Rang Team Participant 1 Participant 2 Distance Category

39 Team 40 Mario Smolders (M) Stefan Meekers (M) 11225 meters Men +100

40 Team 2 Roland  Vandenborne (M) Péter  Beirinckx (M) 11080 meters Men +120

41 Team 12 Ellen Martens (V) Lies Goffin (V) 10150 meters Women +80

42 Team 28 Stanny  Crommen  (M) Pierre  Vissers  (M) 9325 meters Men +120

43 Team 24 Marie-Anne Pittomvils (V) Vanessa Lelièvre (V) 8800 meters Women +100



Category Youth

Rang Team Participant 1 Participant 2 Distance Category

1 Team 27 Siebe  Vandewal  (M) - ADD Berre Segers (M) - Avt 15275 meters Youth

2 Team 36 Jada Tureluren (V) - AVT Doutzen Tureluren (V) - AVT 14414 meters Youth

3 Team 34 Loïc Moermans (M) - TRENARA Pauline Vanhees (V) - TRENARA - ADD13775 meters Youth

4 Team 23 Charlotte  Steegen  (V) - ADD Tongeren Fien  Royen  (V) - ADD Tongeren 13325 meters Youth

5 Team 26 Sebastiaan  Vanderhaeghe  (M) - ADD TongerenRenée Stevens (V) - ADD Tongeren 13050 meters Youth



Category Women -80

Rang Team Participant 1 Participant 2 Distance Category

1 Team 25 Ylva Vertessen (V) - ADD Lisse Francart (V) - ADD 14483 meters Women -80

2 Team 5 Nathalie Mellemans (V) - 5907 Debora Nouwen (V) - 5907 13325 meters Women -80

3 Team 35 Hanne Rouffa (V) - Nina Dubois (V) - ADD 12625 meters Women -80



Category Men -80

Rang Team Participant 1 Participant 2 Distance Category

1 Team 4 Xander Zeleznik (M) - Geen Korneel Weekers (M) - Add 17675 meters Men -80

2 Team 8 Tijs Vervalle (M) - ACA Arthur Swinnen (M) - ACA 17550 meters Men -80

3 Team 3 Niels Adang (M) - GS Running team Michiel Van Den Bempt (M) - RCT Tienen17450 meters Men -80

4 Team 19 Ruben Wagemans (M) - ADD Kjelle Vertessen (M) - ADD 16850 meters Men -80



Category Mixed -80

Rang Team Participant 1 Participant 2 Distance Category

1 Team 1 Silke Cuyx (V) - ADD Bram Rouffa (M) - ADD 15700 meters Mixed -80

2 Team 10 Senne Wolfs  (M) - Macd Sally  Dreesen (V) - Atla 15250 meters Mixed -80

3 Team 9 Mieke Creemers (V) - Atla Sam Van Gelder (M) - Atla 15150 meters Mixed -80

4 Team 38 Sylvain Oger (M) - Pre Fille Running teamEmilie Oger (V) - Pre Fille Running Team13286 meters Mixed -80

5 Team 15 Dennis Thysen (M) - Hoeselt run Joyce Verschueren (V) - 12950 meters Mixed -80

6 Team 6 Jimmy Deckers (M) - 5907 Steegmans Lotte (V) - 5907 11675 meters Mixed -80

7 Team 16 Katleen Moors (V) - Hoeselt Run Hendrik Van Dael (M) - ADD Tongeren 11325 meters Mixed -80



Category Women +80

Rang Team Participant 1 Participant 2 Distance Category

1 Team 21 Leentje Hellemans  (V) - Hoeselt run ADDJoke Hellemans  (V) - Hoeselt run ADD 15250 meters Women +80

2 Team 13 Elsje Bollen (V) - ATLA Nathalie Van Oosterwijck (V) - ATLA 13900 meters Women +80

3 Team 22 Ianthe Bauduin (V) - Trenara Linda Smets (V) - Trenara 11625 meters Women +80

4 Team 32 Valerie Mattheussens (V) - Hoeselt Run Nele Meermans (V) - Hoeselt Run 11349 meters Women +80

5 Team 12 Ellen Martens (V) - Hoeselt Run Lies Goffin (V) - Hoeselt Run 10150 meters Women +80



Category Men +80

Rang Team Participant 1 Participant 2 Distance Category

1 Team 17 Koen Vangrieken (M) - Jo Ruymen (M) - 15980 meters Men +80

2 Team 14 Geert Vuurstaek (M) - ATLA Erwin Thijs (M) - ATLA 15476 meters Men +80

3 Team 33 Gert Moermans (M) - TRENARA Tom Vandendyck (M) - TRENARA 15359 meters Men +80

4 Team 43 Steffen Jacobs (M) - Hoeselt Run Rudi Roox (M) - Hoeselt Run 14880 meters Men +80

5 Team 7 Jorge Beusen (M) - Bart Nassen (M) - 14427 meters Men +80



Category Mixed +80

Rang Team Participant 1 Participant 2 Distance Category

1 Team 41 Linde Rappé  (V) - ADD Olivier Diels (M) - ADD 15200 meters Mixed +80

2 Team 20 Niky Claessens (M) - Atla Sarah  Collette (V) - Atla 14940 meters Mixed +80



Category Women +100

Rang Team Participant 1 Participant 2 Distance Category

1 Team 24 Marie-Anne Pittomvils (V) - SpeelhofrunnersVanessa Lelièvre (V) - Speelhofrunners 8800 meters Women +100



Category Men +100

Rang Team Participant 1 Participant 2 Distance Category

1 Team 39 Sam Aerts (M) - AC Alken Gert Lenaers (M) - AC Alken 15575 meters Men +100

2 Team 31 Raoul Spronken (M) - Maastricht Running ToursMichel Deckers (M) - Running Flow  Atla14990 meters Men +100

3 Team 11 Wouter Ruymen (M) - ACA Michel Ruymen (M) - ACA 13930 meters Men +100

4 Team 29 Kris Govaerts (M) - AC Alken Pieter Govaerts (M) - 12675 meters Men +100

5 Team 40 Mario Smolders (M) - Speelhofrunners Stefan Meekers (M) - Speelhofrunners 11225 meters Men +100



Category Mixed +100

Rang Team Participant 1 Participant 2 Distance Category



Category Women +120

Rang Team Participant 1 Participant 2 Distance Category

1 Team 30 Maja Van Zand (V) - AC Alken Bea Strouwen (V) - AC Alken 11960 meters Women +120



Category Men +120

Rang Team Participant 1 Participant 2 Distance Category

1 Team 37 Ludo Werckx (M) - ACA Rudi Neven (M) - ACA 14675 meters Men +120

2 Team 42 Domenico  Di Vito  (M) - Gilbert  Permentier  (M) - 11980 meters Men +120

3 Team 2 Roland  Vandenborne (M) - Péter  Beirinckx (M) - 11080 meters Men +120

4 Team 28 Stanny  Crommen  (M) - HR Pierre  Vissers  (M) - HR 9325 meters Men +120



Category Mixed +120

Rang Team Participant 1 Participant 2 Distance Category

1 Team 18 Romain Uitdebroeks (M) - Greta Philippaerts (V) - ACAlken 12465 meters Mixed +120


